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25-ago-10 11.46

12. MDP DOMCompetencia:

Nombre CategoriaNumero Promedio Tiempo

Especial 1
HOMERO DIAZ CASTILLEJA EXPERTOS E287 261.031 04:21:02

REFUGIO GARCIA TORRES EXPERTOS E122 270.842 04:30:84

JOSE LUIS PEREZ TEJEDA EXPERTOS E228 277.873 04:37:86

ARTURO ARIÑO RABAGO EXPERTOS E19 287.244 04:47:23

PABLO TORRE CABARGA EXPERTOS E183 297.055 04:57:05

JESUS ZAVALA GARCIA EXPERTOS E214 297.476 04:57:46

Ivan Ramirez  Salas EXPERTOS E278 300.977 05:00:97

ANUAR RUIZ BARCENAS EXPERTOS E254 304.268 05:04:25

JOSE EDUARDO VANZZINI SEVENELLO EXPERTOS E147 317.379 05:17:36

ARLEX GUILLERMO ACEVEDO MARQUIN AVANZADOS108 318.8410 05:18:83

FEDERICO GOETERS CANALE EXPERTOS E221 324.1911 05:24:18

juan diego ochoa silva AVANZADOS138 327.3612 05:27:36

Benedicto Gutierrez Ojeda EXPERTOS 30446 330.0613 05:30:06

Victor Rábago Pedreyes AVANZADOS124 331.1414 05:31:13

KEVIN AXEL MEJIA CASTILLO INTERMEDIOS250 333.5515 05:33:54

Hugo David Diaz Ruiz CLASE 30541 335.2316 05:35:22

JOSE ALBERTO VELARDE ROSAS INTERMEDIOS266 335.7117 05:35:70

ALAN CHEW bonilla INTERMEDIOS271 336.8818 05:36:87

Roberto Carlos Galicia Mendizabal EXPERTOS 30461 339.1619 05:39:15

ricardo antonio valdes berlanga INTERMEDIOS214 339.7820 05:39:77

ISHWARI MANCILLAS SICSIK CLASE 30585 342.8321 05:42:82

FABIO LOPEZ GUIZAR EXPERTOS E230 344.8922 05:44:89

DIDIER GOIRAND JEAN AVANZADOS119 347.0023 05:47:00

LUIS FERNANDO MATA VELAZQUEZ EXPERTOS E139 347.1324 05:47:13

ALEJANDRO DEL MAZO MAZA EXPERTOS E244 348.1325 05:48:12

OMAR AVALOS RIVERA CLASE 40800 350.8826 05:50:87

LUIS FELIPE JIMENEZ ANGUIANO CLASE 30591 352.6927 05:52:68

ANGEL VAZQUEZ RAMOS EXPERTOS 30472 356.3228 05:56:31

GABRIEL NAFARRATE VAZQUEZ EXPERTOS 40691 358.5829 05:58:57

ALONSO PICAZO ZAMARRIPA AVANZADOS117 360.6430 06:00:64

JULIO CEZAR DOS SANTOS INTERMEDIOS260 360.9131 06:00:90

Cristobal Gutierrez Ojeda EXPERTOS 30448 361.2432 06:01:23

Delfino Sigifredo Montes Alvarez EXPERTOS 40637 363.5133 06:03:50

VICTOR HUGO AGUIÑIGA GONZALEZ CLASE 30526 368.6234 06:08:61

JOEL DE JESUS MENDEZ GARCIA EXPERTOS 40652 371.1735 06:11:16

MAURICIO RUBIO GALINDO EXPERTOS 30405 372.0336 06:12:02

MIGUEL MARTINEZ CHAVEZ EXPERTOS 40646 373.1537 06:13:14

JORGE ALBERTO DE ANDA GARZA EXPERTOS 40651 373.7638 06:13:75

ANTONIO BRISEÑO HERRERA EXPERTOS 40686 374.4139 06:14:40

Carlos  Gracida Garza EXPERTOS 30402 376.5840 06:16:58

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez INTERMEDIOS219 379.7041 06:19:69

CARLOS NAFARRATE VAZQUEZ EXPERTOS 40602 381.4742 06:21:46

ORLANDO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ CLASE 30519 383.4443 06:23:43

Ricardo Saucedo Urdapilleta AVANZADOS123 384.2644 06:24:26

ARMANDO GALINDO RAMOS EXPERTOS 30414 384.7245 06:24:72

Jose Luis PEREA ARENAS AVANZADOS131 385.8846 06:25:87

JOSE LUIS RAMIREZ AGUILAR EXPERTOS 40647 386.1147 06:26:10

FEDERICO NAVARRO ORTEGA EXPERTOS 40699 386.6448 06:26:64

ROBERTO CHAVEZ ARRIAGA INTERMEDIOS200 388.9149 06:28:90

JORGE LANGRIDGE CAMPOS EXPERTOS 30424 389.1450 06:29:13
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jesus mario  recio guajardo CLASE 30504 390.9951 06:30:98

ELIAS POLOS fayad CLASE 30555 397.2452 06:37:23

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 40809 397.6753 06:37:66

CESAR ALEJANDRO CHAVOLLA RODRIGUEZ AVANZADOS120 401.2154 06:41:20

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO EXPERTOS 40615 402.7155 06:42:70

ANTONIO GUILLEN RVA EXPERTOS E250 403.6156 06:43:61

eduardo  chavarria  garcia CLASE 40806 405.3757 06:45:36

MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30554 406.1258 06:46:11

JOSE ANTONIO  BRISEÑO MENDOZA CLASE 30564 407.1659 06:47:15

Erick Abascal Fuentes CLASE 30573 407.2760 06:47:26

OSCAR NOGUES GONZALEZ EXPERTOS 40624 411.1361 06:51:12

AGUSTIN PASCAL SIERRA CLASE 30486 413.9862 06:53:97

PHILIPPE DENIS Bertrand EXPERTOS 40654 416.4163 06:56:40

MELESIO  PICAZO SANCHEZ EXPERTOS 40617 432.0564 07:12:04

JONATHAN HERNANDEZ REYES INTERMEDIOS249 436.7365 07:16:72

ALEJANDRO JARAMILLO ALBARRAN INTERMEDIOS223 443.8866 07:23:88

JORGE ALBERTO VILCHIS GARDUÑO INTERMEDIOS221 444.7567 07:24:74

JOSE JUAN LOPEZ PIÑERO CLASE 30515 446.4468 07:26:43

JAVIER QUIROZ NAVA EXPERTOS 30498 447.9069 07:27:90

RENE MORQUECHO LOPEZ EXPERTOS 30421 449.8070 07:29:79

JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ  MONTERO INTERMEDIOS233 450.9171 07:30:90

ALAN CHEW ARROYO CLASE 40864 455.1672 07:35:15

ENRIQUE DIBILDOX ALONSO EXPERTOS 40606 460.2573 07:40:24

POLICARPO DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ EXPERTOS 40635 472.7874 07:52:77

Cesar  Forastieri Gonzalez CLASE 40839 479.5975 07:59:58

pedro gabriel  chavarria garcia CLASE 30506 493.4376 08:13:42
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JOSE LUIS PEREZ TEJEDA EXPERTOS E228 336.331 05:36:32

HOMERO DIAZ CASTILLEJA EXPERTOS E287 337.522 05:37:52

ARTURO ARIÑO RABAGO EXPERTOS E19 341.043 05:41:03

PABLO TORRE CABARGA EXPERTOS E183 345.984 05:45:98

REFUGIO GARCIA TORRES EXPERTOS E122 346.935 05:46:93

JESUS ZAVALA GARCIA EXPERTOS E214 348.866 05:48:85

ANUAR RUIZ BARCENAS EXPERTOS E254 354.287 05:54:28

juan diego ochoa silva AVANZADOS138 359.068 05:59:05

JOSE EDUARDO VANZZINI SEVENELLO EXPERTOS E147 359.229 05:59:21

Victor Rábago Pedreyes AVANZADOS124 360.9010 06:00:89

ARLEX GUILLERMO ACEVEDO MARQUIN AVANZADOS108 365.9011 06:05:90

FABIO LOPEZ GUIZAR EXPERTOS E230 377.0212 06:17:02

Hugo David Diaz Ruiz CLASE 30541 379.8713 06:19:86

FEDERICO GOETERS CANALE EXPERTOS E221 381.1414 06:21:13

KEVIN AXEL MEJIA CASTILLO INTERMEDIOS250 381.8815 06:21:87

ricardo antonio valdes berlanga INTERMEDIOS214 383.3816 06:23:37

Galo Gutierrez Ojeda NOVATOS306 384.1217 06:24:11

Roberto Carlos Galicia Mendizabal EXPERTOS 30461 385.9918 06:25:98

ALAN CHEW bonilla INTERMEDIOS271 387.0419 06:27:04

Benedicto Gutierrez Ojeda EXPERTOS 30446 387.9120 06:27:91

JOSE LUIS FLORES CARDENAS NOVATOS964 388.4121 06:28:40

Cristobal Gutierrez Ojeda EXPERTOS 30448 391.0622 06:31:05

Jose Luis Rangel Verdin NOVATOS961 392.1823 06:32:17

ISHWARI MANCILLAS SICSIK CLASE 30585 393.0024 06:32:99

Felipe De Jesus Espinoza Montes NOVATOS940 393.4925 06:33:48

OMAR AVALOS RIVERA CLASE 40800 397.8026 06:37:79

RICARDO RAMIREZ LOPEZ NOVATOS915 400.2027 06:40:19

Delfino Sigifredo Montes Alvarez EXPERTOS 40637 402.3928 06:42:38

ALEJANDRO DEL MAZO MAZA EXPERTOS E244 402.9229 06:42:91

JULIO CEZAR DOS SANTOS INTERMEDIOS260 404.3330 06:44:32

ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ LAMB VAZQUEZ NOVATOS345 404.4931 06:44:48

LUIS FERNANDO MATA VELAZQUEZ EXPERTOS E139 412.1232 06:52:11

ANGEL VAZQUEZ RAMOS EXPERTOS 30472 412.1633 06:52:15

alexis nayib chavolla rodriguez INTERMEDIOS219 412.1634 06:52:16

GABRIEL NAFARRATE VAZQUEZ EXPERTOS 40691 415.1935 06:55:18

MAURICIO RUBIO GALINDO EXPERTOS 30405 416.3036 06:56:30

FEDERICO NAVARRO ORTEGA EXPERTOS 40699 419.0437 06:59:03

jesus mario  recio guajardo CLASE 30504 419.9538 06:59:94

Ivan Ramirez  Salas EXPERTOS E278 420.8539 07:00:84

MIGUEL MARTINEZ CHAVEZ EXPERTOS 40646 422.0340 07:02:02

DANIEL ALONSO SANCHEZ ZAVALA NOVATOS957 424.1241 07:04:11

ORLANDO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ CLASE 30519 424.5542 07:04:54

ALEJANDRO JARAMILLO ALBARRAN INTERMEDIOS223 425.0643 07:05:06

VICTOR HUGO AGUIÑIGA GONZALEZ CLASE 30526 426.0844 07:06:07

JOSE ALBERTO VELARDE ROSAS INTERMEDIOS266 428.2245 07:08:22

Carlos  Gracida Garza EXPERTOS 30402 428.9746 07:08:96

OSCAR NOGUES GONZALEZ EXPERTOS 40624 429.2847 07:09:27

ANTONIO BRISEÑO HERRERA EXPERTOS 40686 429.3048 07:09:30

ANTONIO GUILLEN RVA EXPERTOS E250 431.6349 07:11:63

JOEL DE JESUS MENDEZ GARCIA EXPERTOS 40652 432.0850 07:12:07

LUIS FELIPE JIMENEZ ANGUIANO CLASE 30591 433.2651 07:13:25
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DIDIER GOIRAND JEAN AVANZADOS119 433.5952 07:13:58

eduardo  chavarria  garcia CLASE 40806 434.9453 07:14:93

JOSE ALBERTO SANCHEZ ZAVALA NOVATOS955 435.3454 07:15:33

AGUSTIN PASCAL SIERRA CLASE 30486 436.5255 07:16:51

PHILIPPE DENIS Bertrand EXPERTOS 40654 439.1856 07:19:17

Cesar  Forastieri Gonzalez CLASE 40839 440.7057 07:20:69

JAVIER CASTRO TORRE NOVATOS59 442.1658 07:22:15

Jose Luis PEREA ARENAS AVANZADOS131 442.5059 07:22:49

ENRIQUE DIBILDOX ALONSO EXPERTOS 40606 442.7260 07:22:72

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO EXPERTOS 40615 444.4261 07:24:41

JORGE LANGRIDGE CAMPOS EXPERTOS 30424 445.0362 07:25:03

JORGE ALBERTO DE ANDA GARZA EXPERTOS 40651 449.9563 07:29:94

ROBERTO CHAVEZ ARRIAGA INTERMEDIOS200 450.6664 07:30:65

JOSE LUIS RAMIREZ AGUILAR EXPERTOS 40647 453.0865 07:33:08

CARLOS NAFARRATE VAZQUEZ EXPERTOS 40602 453.8266 07:33:81

ALONSO PICAZO ZAMARRIPA AVANZADOS117 456.3867 07:36:37

JORGE ALBERTO VILCHIS GARDUÑO INTERMEDIOS221 457.6268 07:37:61

ARMANDO GALINDO RAMOS EXPERTOS 30414 457.6369 07:37:63

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 40809 460.4070 07:40:40

Luis Miguel Béjar Infante NOVATOS901 461.3271 07:41:31

CESAR ALEJANDRO CHAVOLLA RODRIGUEZ AVANZADOS120 462.8972 07:42:88

Alejandro Oliva Rawson CLASE 50762 465.7173 07:45:70

BERNARDO  MOIÑO DOMINGUEZ NOVATOS933 468.4974 07:48:48

JOSE JUAN LOPEZ PIÑERO CLASE 30515 468.9475 07:48:93

JONATHAN HERNANDEZ REYES INTERMEDIOS249 469.2376 07:49:22

Erick Abascal Fuentes CLASE 30573 469.9677 07:49:96

ALBERTO HINOJOSA CANALES CLASE 50735 470.8878 07:50:88

pedro gabriel  chavarria garcia CLASE 30506 471.2779 07:51:26

ELIAS POLOS fayad CLASE 30555 471.7280 07:51:71

JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ  MONTERO INTERMEDIOS233 483.5881 08:03:58

JULIO ANDRE MEDINA PEREZ NOVATOS956 487.4382 08:07:42

PABLO ARTURO MACHORRO SAUCEDO NOVATOS364 491.4383 08:11:42

Ricardo Saucedo Urdapilleta AVANZADOS123 491.8884 08:11:87

MIGUEL  RUIZ DE CHAVEZ  URBINA CLASE 30554 492.0285 08:12:01

RENE MORQUECHO LOPEZ EXPERTOS 30421 493.0186 08:13:00

MELESIO  PICAZO SANCHEZ EXPERTOS 40617 494.5087 08:14:50

MANUEL HERNANDEZ QUIROGA CLASE 50792 495.4788 08:15:46

AGUSTIN RAUL MUCINO PINA CLASE 50775 500.4989 08:20:48

ROBERTO CHAVEZ RIOS CLASE 50755 501.4990 08:21:48

JAVIER QUIROZ NAVA EXPERTOS 30498 504.5991 08:24:59

ALAN CHEW ARROYO CLASE 40864 506.6892 08:26:67

OSCAR  ROMERO RODRIGUEZ NOVATOS330 508.3793 08:28:36

JOSE ANTONIO  BRISEÑO MENDOZA CLASE 30564 513.9394 08:33:92

Iñaki Marques Martinez NOVATOS920 527.4095 08:47:39

POLICARPO DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ EXPERTOS 40635 535.6696 08:55:65

EDUARDO JONES RULE NOVATOS384 556.2597 09:16:24

FAOUZZI DAULAD EHRENZWEIG LOZANO NOVATOS363 584.4898 09:44:47

ARNOLDO LIZARRAGA CHEW NOVATOS332 591.6899 09:51:67


